Line Voltage LED Lamp Bulb

QO
® O Dimmable Amber Filament-LED g10/ca10

< L 25,0000

LED NA B10 FIL-2W-G WT DIM
LED NA B10 FIL-4W-G WT DIM
LED NA CA10 FIL-2W-G WT DIM
LED NA CA10 FIL-4W-G WT DIM

Model

RN

NO
.

Voltage

120V
120V
120V
120V

cus

LISTED

- Extremely energy saving with low power consumption

- Filament-like LED gives perfect light effect in all directions

- Perfectly retrofit traditional bulbs in shapes of B10 / CA10
with same appearance/performance/dimensions

ce

EMITTER

EMERGY INC

- Smooth linear dimming range from 10%-100% without visible flickering

- Noise free during the dimming operation

+ Good color rendition, CRI 280

- CCT 2400K also available on request
- No mercury and hazardous substances
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Wattage Base
2W E12
4w E12
2W E12
4w E12

Color
Temp

1800K
1800K
1800K
1800K

Lumen

130 Im
300 Im
130 Im
300 Im
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